1. CONTRACT ID CODE FAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFF. DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.| 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
P00013 08/28/2009 0020043951
8. ISSUED BY CODE | 7014 7. ADMINISTERED 8Y {ifother than tem®) GCODE {
Department of Homeland Security Department of Homeland Security
Customs and Border Prolection Customs and Border Protection
1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW 1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW
SB! Acquisitior Office Room 7.2A-B SB1 Acquisition Officc Room 7.2A-B
Washington DC 20229 Washington DC 20229
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., straet, county, State and Zip Coda) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,
ROBBINS GIOIA LLC

8B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
11 CANAL CENTER PLAZA

STE 200 10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO,
ALEXANDRIA VA 22314-1595 X / HSBP1208F21753
CODE 796450364 | FaCILITY CODE 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)  04/08/2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

| e above nubered soiickation is amendad as set fortn in Rem 14, Tha hour and date specified for mceiptof Offecs. || lsextended, | | fsnot
extended. Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amondmunt pror 1o the hour and date specified In the cofictation or as amended, Oy one of tha following methods:

{a} 8y compleling Hems 8 and 15, and reluming coples of the amendment; (b} By acknowiadging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submilted: or (¢} By separate lstter or tefegram which includes a reforence to the solickation and emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY IN REJECTION OF
YOUR OFFER. If by vitue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alrsady submitied, such change may be made by telegram or jatier, provided sach

telegram ar lattar makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is recelved prior to the apening hour and date spacified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required)
Sec Attached. )

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specky avthorily) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104, .
X |- THE ABOVE MIMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Suoh 28 changes in paying affce,
appropriation date, efc, } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b),
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED (NTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specdy tyre of modiication and suthority)

E. BPORTANT: _Conlracior . is not . is required to sign this document and retuem 1 copies to issuing affice.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Onganized by UCF saction haadings, including salicitaionscontract subject matter where feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to accomplish the following:

1} This modification is an administrative mod showing how funding was

de-obligated. No de-obligations will take place in this mod only a detailed
explanation of what occurred.

2) De-cbligation occurred against CLIN 00050 from $2,145,645.24 to $2,078,681.29
a decrease of $66,963.95,

3) De-obligation occurred against CLIN 00470 from $477,039.50 to $94,681.82 a
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the documant refersnced in item 9A or 10A, as herstofore changed, remaing unchanged and in fult force and effact.
mm

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tvpe or prind)
Herman Shivers

JR el Tok At~ (on{Iact Conuacting Officer

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prascribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53,243




1. CONTRACT ID CODE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - Continuation

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFF. DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. PAGE OF PAGES
PO0OO13 - 08/28/2009 0020043951 2 I 2

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible. )
decrease of $382,377.68.

4) De-obligation occurred against CLIN 00100 from $29,203.30 to $1,604.31 a
decrease of $27,598.99.

5} De-obligation occurred against CLIN 00110 from $3,401,736.00 to $3,308,857.14
a decrease of $92,878.86.

6) De-obligation occurred against CLIN 00130 from $389,987.00 to %329,987.00 a
decrease of 560,000.00.

7) De-obligation occurred against CLIN 00140 from $5,357,277.00 to %4,499,065.66
a decrease of $858,211.31.

8) All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



